- State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement

(Short Form) in Relation to the 225 Election Year

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES," YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU musT
USE THE LONG FORM (FORMF-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

1. Has your committee received any loans ? ,

2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?
3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?

4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills? "
5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign? ﬂp\//‘) g@j A E /\

6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds?

| Candidate or Committee Name Candidate or Committee'igreasurer
NAEAAC - WV ToAn PRcE Y
Political Party (for candidates) Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street, Route or P.O. Box)
2 BoX 3366

Office Sought (for candidates) District/Division City, State, ZipCode Daytime Phone #
R ES7EN Y

25336 kﬁ‘)‘fﬁ%’}é

~ Election Cycle Reporting Period (check one): Check if Appli
Primary - First Report Pre-primary Report Post-primary Report eck if Applicable:
Due last Saturday in March or Due 15 days preceding primary Due 13 days following primary election D AmendedReport
within 6 days thereafter. election or within 4 days thereafter. or within 20 business days thereafter. You mustalso check
-General - First Report D Pre-general Report Post-general Report box ofappropriate
Due 43 days preceding general Due 15 days preceding general Due 13 days following general election reporting period
election or within 6 days thereafter. election or within 4 days thereafter. or within 20 dusiness déys thereafter. D Final Report
: E Annual Report Due ine®£Z calendar Year Zero balance required.
Non-Election Cycle . o PAC must
: . - Due last Saturday in March or within 6 days mustalso file Form
Reporting Period: thereafter F-6 Dissolution

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance | ¢/
(ending balance from previous report) 1. "TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
. . ELECTIONYEAR-TO-DATE
Total Contributions 5563 42 (Add line 2 from all reports)
(from Page 2) 2. | + YN}
Subtotal L3 Y2 ‘
7 (lines 1+2) 3. R
SRR ‘ : TOTAL EXPENDITURES
Total Expenditures ¢ ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(Add line 4 from all reports)

(from Page 2) 4.1 -

P

gBalance I TIGEE

1l

*Cannot have a negative ending balance

Official Form F-7TA Issued by the WV State Election Commission Revised11/13




Pa'ge 2
$250 or Less

CONTRIBUTORS OF:

More than $250

Date Full Name

Amount Date

AmMg

FullName:
Address:

S Arafed

ContributorsgJ ob: {Individual)
Where contri
Affiliation: (Political committee)

utor works: (Individual)

FullName:
Address:

Contributor's job: (Individual)
Where contributor works: (Individual)
Affiliation: (Political committee)

Full Name:
Address:

ContributorSé ob: (Individual)
Where contri
Affiliation: (Political committee)

utor works: (Individual)

Full Name:
Address:

Contnbutorsg} ob: (Individual)
Where contri
Affiliation: (Political committee)

utor works: (Individual)

><~ Checkifadditional pages have

beenatached.

2S63. =z

Total Contributions:
(add both columns)

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditureslreim'bursements)

Date Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)

Purpose Amount

NoNE

MAKE AS MANY COPIES
OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.

Total Expenditures:

L T Tl

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and

correct, to the best of my knowl€dge, of all financial transactions occurring within the period covered by this

statement, as required b

tV|rgln|a Code §3-8-5a.

329

, 20

Date

Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer

g0 11K 8¢ J3d%i0e

Received By::— i 1




"Contributors Report - State Shares"

1D

1278177
1223431

1592953

1526715

1578670

1426186
1363153
1349426

1240973

First

Clinton
Robert

Katherine

Terry

Craig

Herman
William
John

Martin

Ml

Last Name Employer

Hoy
Hurley

Chesley

Mathias

Bowden

Dixon Jr.
Hunkler
Pauley

Arcure

Woodbury Financial
AXA Advisors, LLC

AXA Advisors, LLC

Ohio National Financial Services

James Dobbs Financial Group

State Farm Insurance Companies
Northwestern Mutual

New York Life

American General Financial Group/Agcy Bldg, G

Address

32 Hoy Court
111 McDavid Ln

750 Daverton Rd

1413 Summit Ln

918 Harmony Lane

POB 3207
35035 Woodhaven Dr.
1707 Clark Road

24 Windward Circle

City

Belle
Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Martinsburg
Barnesville

Charleston

Fairmont

ST

3

2

wv

OH

Zip Code

25015-9709
-25311

25303-2405

25302-2639

25303-2717

25402-3207
43713-9582
-25314

26554-9605

Date Admin

3/10/12 $0.00
3/10/12 $0.00

3/10/12 $0.00

3/10/12 $0.00

3/8/12 $0.00

3/9/12 $0.00
3/10/12 $0.00

3/10/12 $0.00

3/10/12 $0.00
$0.00

Political

$4.25
$12.50

$8.34

$15.00

$5.00

$50.00
$10.00

$12.50

$6.00
$123.59




NAIFA #

1363153

1349426

1578670

1278177

1240973

1592953

1526715

1223431

firstname

William

John

Craig

Clinton

Martin

Katherine

Terry

Robert

NAIFA-West Virginia IFAPAC Contributions - State Share - April 2012

Mi lastname Employer

D. Hunkler

E. Pauley

Bowden

T. Hoy

M. Arcure

M. Chesley

S. Mathias

B. Hurley

Northwestern Mutual

New York Life

James Dobbs Financial Group

Woodbury Financial

American General Financia! Group/Agency Building G

AXA Advisors, LLC

Ohio National Financial Services

AXA Advisors, LLC

Address Line 1

35035 Woodhaven Dr.

1707 Clark Road

918 Harmony Lane

32 Hoy Court

24 Windward Circle

750 Daverton Rd

1413 Summit Ln

111 McDavid Ln

City

Barnesville

Charleston

Charleston

Belle

Fairmont

Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

State Homezip Date Admin

OH

Y

WV

WV

Wv

wWv

WV

WV

43713-9582

-25314

25303-2717

25015-9709

26554-9605

25303-2405

25302-2639

-25311

10-Apr-12 $0.00

10-Apr-12 $0.00

09-Apr-12 $0.00

10-Apr-12 $0.00

10-Apr-12 $0.00

10-Apr-12 $0.00

10-Apr-12 $0.00

10-Apr-12 $0.00
$0.00

Political

$10.00

$12.50

$5.00

$4.25

$6.00

$8.34

$15.00

$12.50
$73.59

/




NAIFA-West Virginia IFAPAC Contributors - May 2012

NAIFA# firsthame middle lasthame Employer

1139660

1175564

1349426

1592953

1578670

1658342

1526715

1363153

1240973

1278177

1223431

Peter
Marc
John

Katherine

Craig

Wesley

Terry

Martin

Clinton

Robert

White
Arnold
Pauley

Chesley
Bowden

Weigle
Mathias

Hunkler

Arcure
Hoy

Hurley

The White Planning Group
Ameriprise Financial
New York Life

AXA Advisors, LLC

James Dobbs Financial Group

Weigle Insurance Agency
New York Life

Northwestern Mutual

American General Financial Group/Agency Building G
Woodbury Financial

AXA Advisors, LLC

Address

1643 Woodvale
368 Blake Ridge Drive
1707 Clark Road

750 Daverton Rd

918 Harmony Lane

125 Hadrian Court
1413 Summit Ln

35035 Woodhaven Dr.

24 Windward Circle
32 Hoy Court

111 McDavid Ln

City

Charleston
Scott Depot
Charleston

Charleston

Charleston

Martinsburg
Charleston

Barnesville

Fairmont
Belle

Charleston

State zip

Wwv 25314-2547
WV 25560-9395
Wy -25314

wv 25303-2405

WV 25303-2717

WV 25403-7328
WV 25302-2639

OH 43713-9582

Wwv 26554-9605
WV 25015-9709

WV -25311

Date

Admin

04-May-12 $0.00
03-May-12 $0.00
10-May-12 $0.00

10-May-12 $0.00

11-May-12 $0.00

22-May-12 $0.00
10-May-12 $0.00

10-May-12 $0.00

10-May-12 $0.00
10-May-12 $0.00

10-May-12 $0.00
$0.00

political

$50.00
$50.00
$12.50

$8.34
$5.00

$50.00
$15.00

$10.00

$6.00

$4.25

$12.50
v/

$223.59




NAIFA-West Virginia IFAPAC Contributions - State Share Only - June 2012

JAIFA ID First Name Middle Last Name Employer Name

1512055
1197733

1330731
1349571

1223469
1582125
1582125

1426159
1278177

1491643
1223431

1526715
1578670
1249059
1430858

1592953

1240973
1349426

1363153

1426183

Gary
Lennie

Clifford
Nick

Curtis
Tom

Tom

Faye
Clinton

John
Robert

Terry
Craig
Dale
Thomas

Katherine

Martin
John

William

Sharon

C.

Shorter, Jr.
Roe

Marstifler

Ameli, Jr.
Shinn
Midkiff
Midkiff
Zinn

Hoy

Holmes, ill

Hurley
Mathias
Bowden
Goff
Moore

Chesley

Arcure

Pauley

Hunkler

Sabo

4MOST Health Network
L. L. Roe Insurance Agency

Innovative Investments

New York Life

Luttner Financial Group
Tom Midkiff Agency
Tom Midkiff Agency

State Farm Insurance Companies
Woodbury Financial

New York Life Insurance
AXA Advisors, LLC

New York Life

James Dobbs Financial Group
Ameriprise Financial

Tom Moore Agency

AXA Advisors, LL.C

American General Financial/Building G
New York Life

Northwestern Mutuat

State Farm Insurance Companies

Address
4110 Stauton Ave SE
6215 Richmond Dr

P.O. Box 2606, 111 Buffalo St
PO Box 3346

2334 Lakeside Estates
6 Cedar View Farms
6 Cedar View Farms

5000 Frederick Dr
32 Hoy Court

1916 Emoriland Bivd.
111 McDavid Ln

1413 Summit Ln
918 Harmony Lane
1105 lvywood Ln
117 Mount Union Rd

750 Daverton Rd

24 Windward Circle
1707 Clark Road

35035 Woodhaven Dr.

Rt. 6, Box 426

City
Charleston
Huntington

Elkins
Bluefield

Morgantown
Fraziers Bottom

Fraziers Bottom

Charleston
Belle

Knoxville

Charleston
Charleston
Charleston

So. Charleston
Pliny

Charleston

Fairmont

Charleston

Barnesville

Buckhannon

State Zip

WV 25304-1639
WV 25705-2431
WV 26241-2606
WV 24701

WV 26508-5623
WV -25082

WV -25082

WV 25313-1549
WV 25015-9709
TN 37917-3114
Wy 25311

WV 25302-2639
WV 25303-2717
WV 25309-1707
WV 25082-8136
WV 25303-2405
WV 26554-9605
WV -25314

OH  43713-9582
WV 26201-8835

Date

6/18/2012 $0.00
6/18/2012 $0.00

6/18/2012 $0.00
6/18/2012 $0.00

6/18/2012 $0.00
6/25/2012 $0.00
6/18/2012 $0.00

6/18/2012 $0.00
6/10/2012 $0.00

6/15/2012 $0.00
6/10/2012 $0.00

6/10/2012 $0.00
6/11/2012 $0.00
6/18/2012 $0.00
6/18/2012 $0.00

6/10/2012 $0.00

6/10/2012 $0.00
6/10/2012 $0.00

6/10/2012 $0.00

6/18/2012 30.00

$0.00

Admin

Political
$50.00
$100.00

$100.00
$50.00

$50.00
$4.25
$4.25

$80.00
$4.25

$100.00
$12.50

$15.00
$5.00

$50.00
$50.00

$8.34

$6.00
$12.50

$10.00

$125.00
$837.09

/




NAIFA-West Virginia IFAPAC Contributions-State Share Only-July 2012

First Receipt
ID Name Ml LlastName Amount Date  Type Employer Name Address City State Zip
1526715 Terry S.  Mathias $15.00 7/11/12 Political New York Life 1413 Summit Ln Charleston wv 25302-2639
1223431 Robert B. Hurley $12.50 7/11/12 Political  AXA Aduvisors, LLC 111 McDavid Ln Charleston Y 25311
1349426 John E. Pauley $12.50 7/11/12 Political New York Life 1707 Clark Road Charleston WV 25314
1363153 William D. Hunkler $10.00 7/11/12 Political Northwestern Mutual 35035 Woodhaven Dr.  Barnesville OH 43713-9582
1592953 Katherine M. Chesley $8.34 7/11/12 Political  AXA Advisors, LLC 750 Daverton Rd Charleston WV 25303-2405
1240973 Martin M. Arcure $6.00 7/11/12 Political American General Fin. Group/Bldg. G 24 Windward Circle Fairmont WV 26554-9605
1578670 Craig Bowden $5.00 7/9/12 Political James Dobbs Financial Group 918 Harmony Lane Charleston WV 25303-2717
1573887 Raymond . P. Prendergast $5.00 7/25/12 Political  Luttner Financial Group 19 Pine Tree Ln Morgantown WV 26508
1278177 Clinton T. Hoy $4.25 7/11/12 Political Woodbury Financial 32 Hoy Court Belle WV 25015-9709
1582125 Tom Midkiff $4.25 7/11/12 Political Tom Midkiff Agency 6 Cedar View Farms Fraziers Bottom WV 25082

$82.84




“Contributors Report - State Shares"

D First Name M!Name Last Name
1132016 David E. Hansen
1592953 Katherine M. Chesley
1573887 Raymond P. Prendergast
1526715 Terry S. Mathias
1582125 Tom Midkiff
1278177 Clinton T Hoy .
1223431 Robert B. Hurley
1363153 William D. Hunkier
1349426 John, E Pauley
1240973 Martin M Arcure
1578670 Craig Bowden

y

Amount

$50.00
$8.34
$5.00
$15.00
$4.25
$4.25
$12.50
$10.00
$§12.50
$6.00
$5.00

Date Type

8/30/2012 Political
8/10/2012 Political

8/10/2012 Political
8/10/2012 Political

8/10/2012 Political
8/10/2012 Political
8/10/2012 Political
8/10/2012 Political

8/9/2012 Political

/32.84

Employer
Independent
AXA Advisors, LLC
Luttner Financial Group
New York Life
Tom Midkiff Agency
Woodbury Financial
AXA Advisors, LLC
Northwestern Mutual
New York Life
American General Financial Group/Agency Building G
James Dobbs Financial Group

Address Line 1
121 Administrative Drive
2508 Kanawha Blvd.
2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Ln
P.0C. Box 661
32 Hoy Court
2508 Kanawha Blvd.
35035 Woodhaven Drive
P.O. Box 3586
1620 Locust Avenue
920 Quarrier Street

Address Line 2
Suite 200

City
Martinsburg
Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston
Winfield
Belle
Charleston
Barnesville
Charleston
Fairmont
Charleston

ST
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
OH
wv
wv
wv

Zip
25404-6302
25311-2308
26505-6105
25302-2639
25213-0661
25015-9689
25311-2308
43713-9582
25336-3586
26554-1282
25301-2619




Contributors Report - State Shares

D First Name Ml

1249059 Dale

1426186 Herman
1397387 Ronald
1592953 Katherine
1578670 Craig

1573887 Raymond
1526715 Terry

1582125 Tom
1278177 Clinton

1223431 Robert

1363153 William
1349426 John

1240973 Martin

1472618

Last Name

Goff

Dixon, Jr.
Bischof
Chesley
Bowden

Prendergast
Mathias

Midkiff

Hoy

Hurley

Hunkler
Pauley

Arcure
NAIFA
Charleston
WV

Amount

$50.00

$60.00

$12.50

$8.34

$5.00

$5.00
$15.00

$4.25

$4.25

$12.50

$10.00
$12.50

$6.00

Date Type

9/21/2012 Political

9/20/2012 Political
9/17/2012 Political
9/10/2012 Political
9/10/2012 Political

9/10/2012 Political
9/10/2012 Political

9/10/2012 Political
9/10/2012 Political

9/10/2012 Political

9/10/2012 Political
9/10/2012 Political

9/10/2012 Political

9/25/2012 Admin

Employer

Ameriprise
Financial

State Farm
Insurance
Companies
Bischof insurance
Agency

AXA Advisors, LLC
James Dobbs
Financial Group
Luttner Financial
Group

New York Life

Tom Midkiff Agency
Financial Broker Inc.
AXA Advisors, LLC

Northwestern
Mutual

New York Life
American General
Financial
Group/Agency
Building G

NAIFA Charleston
WV, John Pauley

Address

330 Association
Dr., Northgate
Office Park

24 District Way, Ste
201

PO Box 396
2508 Kanawha
Blvd.

920 Quarrier Street
2002 White Willow
Way

1413 Summit Ln

P.0. Box 661

32 Hoy Court

2508 Kanawha
Blvd.

35035 Woodhaven

Drive
P. O. Box 3586

1620 Locust
Avenue

PO Box 3586

City

Charleston

Martinsburg

Barnesville

Charleston

Charleston

Morgantown
Charleston

Winfield
Belle

Charleston

Barnesville
Charleston

Fairmont

Charleston

St

WV

wv

OH

wv

WV

wv
WV

wv

wyv

WV

OH
WV

wv

Wwv

Zip

25311-1269

25404-6310

43713-0396

25311-2308

25301-2619

26505-6105
25302-2639

25213-0661

25015-9689

25311-2308

43713-9582
25336-3586

26554-1282

25336-3586




Contributars Report - State Shares

1002806

1002805

NAIFA WV-

Eastern

Panhandle Ww\aﬂ 9/25/2012 Admin
NAIFA - North

Central WV \wﬁao\ /25/2012 Admin

$45884

NAIFA WV-Eastern
Panhandle, Jerry

Williams PO Box 888 Martinsburg
NAIFA - North

Central WV, C/O

Susan Jones

WVAIFA P O Box 3586 Charleston

WV 25402-0888

WV 25336-3586




Contributors Repart - State Shares

iD

1361547 Thomas
1592953 Katherine

1578670 Craig
1573887 Raymond
1526715 Terry
1582125 Tom
1278177 Clinton
1223431 Robert

1363153 William
1349426 John

1240973 Martin
1426246 Jerry
1002815

1002809

First Name Ml

H.
M.

"

M.

Last Name Amount
Gorrell $50.00
Chesley $8.34
Bowden $5.00
Prendergast $5.00
Mathias $15.00
Midkiff $4.25
Hoy $4.25
Hurley $12.50
Hunkler $10.00
Pauley $12.50
Arcure $6.00
Williams $50.00
Tygarts Valley

LUA $1050
NAIFA-

Huntington V@\

00 10/11/12

,AWN.\&\

% (9.

Date Type

10/19/12 Political
10/10/12 Political

10/10/12 Political
10/10/12 Political
10/10/12 Political
10/10/12 Political
10/10/12 Political
10/10/12 Political

10/10/12 Political
10/10/12 Political

10/10/12 Political
10/01/12 Political

10/11/12 Adniin

4

Employer
Northwestern Mutual
Financial Network
AXA Advisors, LLC
James Dobbs Financial
Group

Luttner Financial Group
New York Life

Tom Midkiff Agency
Financial Broker Inc.
AXA Advisors, LLC

Northwestern Mutual
New York Life

American General
Financial Group/Agency
Building G

State Farm Insurance
Companies

Clifford Marstiller

Donald L. Spurlock

Address

PO Box 1658
2508 Kanawha Blvd.

920 Quarrier Street
2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Ln

P.O. Box 661

32 Hoy Court

2508 Kanawha Blvd.

35035 Woodhaven Drive
P. O. Box 3586

1620 Locust Avenue
1885 Edwin Miller Blvd

102 S Randolph Ave

1642 Arlington Boulevard

City

Clarksburg
Charleston

Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston
Winfield
Belle
Charleston

Barnesville
Charleston

Fairmont
Martinsburg
Elkins

Huntington

St

Wv
wv

wv
wv
A%
WV
WY
WV

OH
wv

WV

wv

WV

Wy

Zip

26302-1658
25311

25301-2619
26505
25302-2639
25213
25015
25311

43713-9582
25336-3586

26554-1282

25404-7572

26241

25705




Contributors Report - State Shares

ID First Name _<= Last Name ‘Amount ,88 jﬁm 53222 |Address
Hmmwwmw_,xm%mm_:m _<_ nrmm_m< mm,w» S\HO\HN _uo__:nm_J>x>.,€§m‘oa _.rn - _mmom _Am:ms\:m Blvd.
Guwmmﬁ@.ﬁ:o:a .P. Prendergast ' mm 00 | HM\.HW\HNvo__.m_nm_ .-,‘_uc.mmnﬁw_1mm.n_m._‘m.mom.ms ) _.w.oom White Willow Way
1526715 Terry iS. ._<_m§_mm - mum 001 Hﬁxwo\pw_vo__ﬁ_nm_ FZméRm.} Life o ,Hﬁw chB_H Ln
1582125 Tom  Midkiff_ _ $425 11/10/12 Political_{Tom Midkiff Agency [P0 Box 661
kumzw_n::ﬁo: T. mIo‘,\; ) $4.25 H.H.\.H,mN..H,Ns#_uo‘_,;._.,nm_i_!ﬁmimr_‘_m_m_-m»_‘m._mw«_,s‘n o ,wm Hoy nocqﬁ
1223431 .Robert ‘B. :Hurley ¢ §12.50 ! HH\HO\HN Political | AXA Advisors, LLC _Nmom xmzmésm Bivd.

. ,. m
1363153 William D. :Hunkler ; ﬁiﬁo\ww;vo__:nm._i Mzmq.aﬁmmmw_ﬁ _K_,C.Em_:....ljwm@m.m Woodhaven Drive
1349426:John E. ,vmc_m< E\HO\HN vo_ tical INew York Life 'P. 0. Box 3586
<01 . Bl . e e A S

| M : m>3m18: General

.ﬁ : ,m i ‘IFinancial Group/Agency
1240973 Martin M. Arcure 1$6.00 ' 11/10/12!Political _ Etm_‘__a_bm\m

A ,,_ |James Dobbs Financial

1578670 Craig © Bowden - $5.00 : 11/8/12! vo__:nm_‘ .m.d%
$82.84 ,

, @m,No Locust Avenue

,woo mc33ma Street

City
,n:m:mmﬁo:

Morgantown

-Charleston
Winfield
‘Belle
..n:mﬂ_mm”o:

Barnesville

:Charleston

Fairmont

.n:mlmmﬁo:

St

Wy

"WV
Wy
Wy

f

wv
wv

OH
WV

WV

Wwv

Zip

ﬂmmeuTNwom

26505-6105

125302-2639
125213-0661
25015-9689

.waHH-Nwom

43713-9582
25336-3586

:26554-1282

'25301-1624




D

1582125 Tom

1278177 Clinton
1223431 Robert
1363153 William

1349426 John

1240973 Martin

1420799 Lisa

1114707 Stephen

First Name
1592953 Katherine
1578670 Craig
1573887 Raymond
1526715 Terry

MI
M.

w

® -

Last Name
Chesley
Bowden
Prendergast
Mathias
Midkiff

Hoy

Hurley
Hunkler
Pauley

Arcure
Godwin

Biron

Amount
$8.34
$5.00
$5.00

$15.00
$4.25
$4.25
$12.50
$10.00
$12.50

$6.00
$50.00

$62.50
$195.34

Date Type

12/10/12 Political
12/10/12 Political
12/10/12 Political
12/10/12 Political
12/10/12 Political
12/10/12 Political
12/10/12 Political
12/10/12 Political
12/10/12 Political

12/10/12 Political
12/3/12 Political

12/3/12 Political

Employer

AXA Advisors, LLC
Scott and Stringfellow
Luttner Fin. Grp

New York Life

Tom Midkiff Agcy

Fin. Broker Inc.

AXA Advisors, LLC
Northwestern Mutual
New York Life
American General Fin.
Grp/Agcy Bldg G

Lisa D. Godwin

1st Choice Brokerage

Address

2508 Kanawha Blvd.
300 Summers St

2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Ln

PO Box 661

32 Hoy Ct

2508 Kanawha Blvd.
35035 Woodhaven Dr
PO Box 3586

1620 Locust Ave
6434 Sissonville Dr

3060 Mount Vernon Rd, Ste

103

City
Charleston
Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston
Winfield
Belle
Charleston
Barnesville
Charleston

Fairmont
Charleston

Hurricane

St

wv
wv
Wy
wv
wv
Wv
wv
OH
LAY

wv
WV

wv

Zip

25311-2308
25301-1624
26505-6105
25302-2639
25213-0661
25015-9689
25311-2308
43713-9582
25336-3586

26554-1282
25320-9709

25526-9475




Contributors State Share Report

ID First N\ame M| LastName  Amount Date Account Company Name Address City St Zip Code

American General Financial

1240973 Martin M. Arcure $6.00 1/10/13 Political Group/Agency Building G~ 1620 Locust Avenue Fairmont WV 26554-1282
1578670 Craig Bowden $5.00 1/11/13 Political Scott and Stringfellow 300 Summers Street Charleston wyv 25301
1592953 Katherine M. Chesley $8.34 1/10/13 Political AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston wv 25311
1278177 Clinton T. Hoy $4.25 1/10/13 Political Financial Broker Inc. 32 Hoy Court Belle Wv 25015
1363153 William D. Hunkler $10.00 1/10/13 Political Northwestern Mutual 35035 Woodhaven Drive Barnesville OH 43713-9582
1223431 Robert B. Hurley $12.50 1/10/13 Political AXA Advisors, LLC 2508 Kanawha Blvd. Charleston AY 25311
1526715 Terry S. Mathias $15.00 1/10/13 Political New York Life 1413 Summit Ln Charleston WV 25302-2639
1582125 Tom Midkiff $4.25 1/10/13 Political Tom Midkiff Agency P.O. Box 661 Winfield WV 25213
1349426 John E. Pauley $12.50 1/10/13 Political New York Life P. 0. Box 3586 Charleston WV 25336-3586
1573887 Raymond  P. Prendergast $5.00 1/10/13 Political Luttner Financial Group 2002 White Willow Way Morgantown WV 26505

$82.84




Contributors Report - State Shares

D First Name

1139660 Peter

1592953 Katherine

1573887 Raymond
1526715 Terry
1582125 Tom
1278177 Clinton
1223431 Robert
1363153 William
1349426 John
1240973 Martin
1578670 Craig

MI Last Name

S. White

M. Chesley

P. Prendergast

S. Mathias

Midkiff

T. Hoy

B. Hurley

D. Hunkler

E. Pauley

M. Arcure
Bowden

Amount
$50.00
$8.34
$5.00
$15.00
$4.25
$4.25
$12.50
$10.00
$12.50
$6.00
$5.00
$132.84

Date Account
2/15/13 Political
2/10/13 Political
2/10/13 Political
2/10/13 Political
2/10/13 Political
2/10/13 Political
2/10/13 Political
2/10/13 Political
2/10/13 Political
2/10/13 Political

2/8/13 Political

Company Name

The White Planning Group
AXA Advisors, LLC

Luttner Financial Group
New York Life .
Tom Midkiff Agency
Financial Broker Inc.

AXA Advisors, LLC
Northwestern Mutual
New York Life

American General Finl Grp
Scott and Stringfellow

Address

602 Virginia St #202
2508 Kanawha Blvd.
2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Ln

P.O. Box 661

32 Hoy Court

2508 Kanawha Blvd.
35035 Woodhaven Drive
P. 0. Box 3586

1620 Locust Avenue
300 Summers Street

City
Charleston
Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston
Winfield
Belle
Charleston
Barnesville
Charleston
Fairmont
Charleston

St

WV
wv
WV
wv
wv
WV
WV
OH
wv
wv
WV

Zip Code

25301-2154
25311-2308
26505-6105
25302-2639
25213-0661
25015-9689
25311-2308
43713-9582
25336-3586
26554-1282
25301-1624




“Contributors Report - State Shares"

ID First Name

1345503 Tracy
1349600 Gary
1349667 Lines
1558342 Wesley
1578670 Craig
1592953 Katherine
1573887 Raymond
1526715 Terry
1582125 Tom
1278177 Clinton
1223431 Robert
1363153 William
1349426 John
1240973 Martin

Mi
L.
W.
Robert
A.

»v

gmo® A

Last Name
Kelley
Kelley
Ferguson Jr
Weigle
Bowden
Chesley
Prendergast
Mathias
Midkiff
Hoy
Hurley
Hunkler
Pauley
Arcure

Amount
$50.00
$50.00

($25.00)
$50.00

$5.00
$8.34
$5.00
$15.00
$4.25
$4.25
$12.50
$10.00
$12.50
$6.00
$207.84

Date Account
3/25/2013 Political
3/14/2013 Political
3/13/2013 Political
3/12/2013 Political
3/11/2013 Political
3/10/2013 Political
3/10/2013 Political
3/10/2013 Political

Company Name
The Kelley Agency
Kelley Agency
New York Life
Weigle Insurance Agency
BB&T Scott & Stringfellow
AXA Advisors, LLC
Luttner Financial Group
New York Life
Tom Midkiff Agency
Financial Broker Inc.
AXA Advisors, LLC
Northwestern Mutual
New York Life
American General Fin Group/Agcy Bldg G

Address
724 Lakeview Dr
724 Lakeview Dr
500 Virginia St E Ste 1100
PO Box 845
300 Summers St Ste 500
2508 Kanawha Blvd.
2002 White Willow Way
1413 Summit Ln
P.0. Box 661
32 Hoy Court
2508 Kanawha Bivd.
35035 Woodhaven Drive
P. 0. Box 3586
1520 Locust Avenue

City
Martinsburg
Martinsburg
Charleston
Kearneysville
Charleston
Charleston
Morgantown
Charleston
Winfield
Belle
Charleston
Barnesville
Charleston
Fairmont

ST
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
Wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
wv
OH
wv
wv

Zip
25401-2402
25401-2402
25301-2151
25430-0845
25301-1651
25311-2308
26505-6105
25302-2639
25213-0661
25015-9689
25311-2308
43713-9582
25336-3586
26554-1282




